
NATALIA GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

 
Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

today 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Feb 11 1:00 pm vs. Southside, Hondo Southside Scrimmage Away: Southside High School

Tue, Feb 14 7:00 pm
vs. East Central High School Home: Natalia High School

Thu, Feb 16 3:00 pm vs. Andrews High School MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Thu, Feb 16 6:00 pm vs. San Angelo Central High School MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Fri, Feb 17 1:30 pm vs. St. Anthony MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Fri, Feb 17 4:00 pm vs. CC Ray MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Sat, Feb 18 4:00 pm vs. Wagner High School MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Sat, Feb 18 5:30 pm vs. Uvalde High School MVP Tournament Home: Medina Valley High School

Tue, Feb 28 7:00 pm vs. Somerset High School Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Luling High School Home: Natalia High School

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Poteet High School Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Mar 14 11:00 am vs. D'hanis High School Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Lytle High School
Conference Game

Home: Natalia High School

Fri, Mar 24 7:00 pm vs. Crystal City High School
Conference Game

Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Cotulla High School
Conference Game

Away: Cotulla High School

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Dilley High School
Conference Game

Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Hondo High School
Conference Game

Away: Hondo High School

Thu, Apr 6 7:00 pm vs. Lytle High School
Conference Game

Away: Lytle High School

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Crystal City High School
Conference Game

Away: Crystal Ciy High School

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Cotulla High School
Conference Game

Home: Natalia High School

Tue, Apr 18 7:00 pm vs. Dilley High School
Conference Game

Away: Dilley High School

Fri, Apr 21 7:00 pm vs. Hondo High School
Conference Game

Home: Natalia High School

SUBSCRIBE event_available

https://nataliasports.net/teams/3405789/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://gocentralsports.com/teams/3346290/softball/varsity
https://wearewagner.com/teams/3346708/softball/varsity
https://wearewagner.com/teams/3346708/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/7483/3405789/28/schedule.ics



